
World Championship 2009 Groups Final Results
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Gr-rank

ZANETTI Marco IT 117 71 1.647 4 3 12 1
NILSSON Michael SE 87 61 1.426 2 1 11 2
SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 83 64 1.296 0 -4 10 3
JASPERS Dick NL 104 53 1.962 4 5 11 1

NELIN Dion DK 74 64 1.156 2 -2 7 2
MARTINEZ Luis CO 98 78 1.256 0 -3 7 3

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 101 62 1.629 4 5 12 1
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 51 1.568 2 1 9 2
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C
PATINO Hugo US 45 62 0.725 0 -6 4 3

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 90 56 1.607 4 6 10 1
EFLER Andreas AT 76 65 1.169 2 -1 9 2
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 65 63 1.031 0 -5 13 3

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 90 61 1.475 4 6 6 1
BURGMAN Raimond NL 74 76 0.973 2 0 5 2
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 49 67 0.731 0 -6 5 3
HORN Martin DE 100 62 1.612 4 5 6 1

VERA Javier MX 80 90 0.888 2 1 7 2
NIEDERLANDER Jan CH 42 84 0.500 0 -6 4 3
MERCKX Eddy BE 90 57 1.578 4 6 12 1

CENET Lütfi TR 67 70 0.957 2 0 5 2
HENDRIKSEN René CH 51 72 0.708 0 -6 5 3
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KIM Kyung-Roul KR 104 79 1.316 4 5 9 1
PAPA Salvatore IT 90 103 0.873 2 -2 7 2
ROMERO Merlín VE 96 106 0.905 0 -3 6 3

HEO Jung Han KR 95 71 1.338 2 2 10 1
BURY Jeremy FR 104 72 1.444 2 -1 9 2

SIDHOM Sameh EG 71 64 1.109 2 -1 11 3
FORTHOMME Roland BE 113 80 1.412 4 4 13 1

DIAZ Fernando CO 131 134 0.977 2 0 6 2
PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 85 95 0.894 0 -4 6 3
LEPPENS Eddy BE 112 71 1.577 4 3 9 1

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 104 93 1.118 2 1 10 2
DEL SALTO Juan Carlos EC 94 103 0.912 0 -4 6 3

FUNAKI Kouji JP 120 124 0.967 4 2 6 1
PAPAKOSTANTINOU K t ti GR 107 98 1 091 2 2 7 2
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PAPAKOSTANTINOU Konstantinos GR 107 98 1.091 2 2 7 2
DUONG Anh Vu VN 81 78 1.038 0 -4 5 3

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 117 91 1.285 2 1 11 1
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 90 71 1.267 2 0 7 2

BRANTS Ronny BE 106 91 1.164 2 -1 6 3
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 111 78 1.423 4 3 7 1

FRINGS Thorsten DE 95 87 1.091 2 1 6 2
ARAI Tatsuo JP 89 93 0.956 0 -4 7 3

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 113 72 1.569 4 4 9 1
GRETILLAT Xavier CH 72 86 0.837 2 -1 5 2

RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 94 105 0.895 0 -3 6 3
RUDOLPH Christian DE 97 60 1.616 4 5 8 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 85 111 0.765 2 -2 7 2
NGUYEN An Toan VN 98 132 0.742 0 -3 5 3
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Sorting Of Groups 1st Players
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Rank

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 90 56 1.607 4 6 10 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 90 57 1.578 4 6 12 2

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 90 61 1.475 4 6 6 3
JASPERS Dick NL 104 53 1.962 4 5 11 4

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 101 62 1.629 4 5 12 5
RUDOLPH Christian DE 97 60 1.616 4 5 8 6

HORN Martin DE 100 62 1.612 4 5 6 7
KIM Kyung-Roul KR 104 79 1.316 4 5 9 8

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 113 72 1.569 4 4 9 9
FORTHOMME Roland BE 113 80 1.412 4 4 13 10

ZANETTI Marco IT 117 71 1.647 4 3 12 11
LEPPENS Eddy BE 112 71 1.577 4 3 9 12

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 111 78 1.423 4 3 7 13
FUNAKI Kouji JP 120 124 0.967 4 2 6 14
HEO Jung Han KR 95 71 1.338 2 2 10 15

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 117 91 1.285 2 1 11 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Rank

PAPAKOSTANTINOU Konstantinos GR 107 98 1.091 2 2 7 1
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 51 1.568 2 1 9 2

NILSSON Michael SE 87 61 1.426 2 1 11 3

Sorting Of Groups 2nd Players

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 104 93 1.118 2 1 10 4
FRINGS Thorsten DE 95 87 1.091 2 1 6 5

VERA Javier MX 80 90 0.888 2 1 7 6
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 90 71 1.267 2 0 7 7
DIAZ Fernando CO 131 134 0.977 2 0 6 8

BURGMAN Raimond NL 74 76 0.973 2 0 5 9
CENET Lütfi TR 67 70 0.957 2 0 5 10

BURY Jeremy FR 104 72 1.444 2 -1 9 11
EFLER Andreas AT 76 65 1.169 2 -1 9 12

GRETILLAT Xavier CH 72 86 0.837 2 -1 5 13
NELIN Dion DK 74 64 1.156 2 -2 7 14

PAPA Salvatore IT 90 103 0.873 2 -2 7 15
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 85 111 0.765 2 -2 7 16

Sorting Of Groups 3rd Players
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP Ba. Sets HR Rank

BRANTS Ronny BE 106 91 1.164 2 -1 6 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 71 64 1.109 2 -1 11 2
MARTINEZ Luis CO 98 78 1.256 0 -3 7 3
ROMERO Merlín VE 96 106 0.905 0 -3 6 4

RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 94 105 0.895 0 -3 6 5
NGUYEN An Toan VN 98 132 0.742 0 -3 5 6
SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 83 64 1.296 0 -4 10 7
DUONG Anh Vu VN 81 78 1.038 0 -4 5 8

ARAI Tatsuo JP 89 93 0.956 0 -4 7 9
DEL SALTO Juan Carlos EC 94 103 0.912 0 -4 6 10

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 85 95 0.894 0 -4 6 11
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 65 63 1.031 0 -5 13 12

Sorting Of Groups 3 Players

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 65 63 1.031 0 5 13 12
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 49 67 0.731 0 -6 5 13

PATINO Hugo US 45 62 0.725 0 -6 4 14
HENDRIKSEN René CH 51 72 0.708 0 -6 5 15

NIEDERLANDER Jan CH 42 84 0.500 0 -6 4 16
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